Data Sheet
Broadcom ASM3-Sxx2-NxxxH-DS100
December 18, 2023
Overview
The Broadcom® 3535 surface-mount LEDs are energy-
efficient, high-current LEDs with efficient heat dissipation,
resulting in better reliability and performance. Their low-
profile design addresses a wide variety of applications

ASM3-Sxx2-NxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface-Mount LED
Performance Characteristics (TJ = 25°C, IF = 700 mA)
Part Numbering System
Part Number Example
ASM3-SR92-ALN0H
Part Number
Color
Viewing Angle,
2θ½ (°)
Luminous Flux,
ɸV (lm)
PPF, ɸP
(μmol/s)
Forward Voltage,
VF (V)
Typ. Typ. Typ. Typ. Typ.
ASM3-SR92-ALN0H Red 90 166.5 3.61 2.31
ASM3-SH92-ALN0H Red-Orange 90 170.2 3.33 2.31
ASM3-SA92-AJL0H Amber 90 125.8 1.24 2.78
ASM3-SRC2-ALN0H Red 120 166.5 3.61 2.31
ASM3-SHC2-ALN0H Red-Orange 120 170.2 3.33 2.31
ASM3-SAC2-AJL0H Amber 120 125.8 1.24 2.78
A S M 3 - S x1 x2 2 - N x3 x4 x5 x6
Code Description Option
x1 Viewing Angle R Red
H Red-Orange
A Amber
x2 Viewing Angle 9 90°
C 120°
x3 Minimum Flux Bin See Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT) table.
x4 Maximum Flux Bin
x5 Color Bin Option 0 Full distribution
x6 Test Option H Test current = 350 mA
x1 : R ˗̶ Red color
x3 : 9 ˗̶ 90° viewing angle
x4 : L ˗̶ Minimum radiant flux bin L
x5 : N ˗̶ Maximum radiant flux bin N
x6 : H ˗̶ Test current = 350 mA
ASM3-Sxx2-NxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface-Mount LED
Broadcom ASM3-Sxx2-NxxxH-DS100
5
Bin Information
Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ±10%
Color Bin Limits (BIN)
Tolerance = ±1.0 nm
Forward Voltage Limits (VF)
Tolerance = ±0.1V
Example of bin information on reel and packaging label:
Bin ID
Luminous Flux, ɸV (lm)
Min. Max.
J 58.0 67.3
K 67.3 78.0
L 78.0 90.5
M 90.5 105.0
N 105.0 115.0
Bin ID
Dominant Wavelength, λd (nm)
Min. Max.
Amber
2 583 586
3 586 589
4 589 592
5 592 595
Red-Orange
1 611 616
2 616 620
3 620 625
Red
— 617 635
Bin ID
Forward Voltage, VF (V)